
IFB 088-19

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Samuel Ramirez David King April 26, 2019

Email: ramist@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Garney Construction Wes Dooley (770) 639-8818 flestimating@garney.com
X

Harry Pepper & Associates Clay Watterson (904) 721-3300 cwatterson@hpepper.com
X

PBM Constructors, Inc. Brooke Wilkes (904) 714-6353 brooke@pbmconstructors.com
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Aaron Browning (904) 854-9204 abrowning@petticoatschmitt.com 
X

Reynolds Construction, LLC Andy Thibodeau (904) 695-9290 andy.thibodeau@reynoldscon.com  
X

Reynolds Construction, LLC John Chase (904) 252-8582 john.chase@reynoldscon.com  
X

Sawcross, Inc. Brian Oliveros (904) 751-7500 briano@sawcross.com
X

Wharton-Smith Dawn Bragg (407) 321-8410 dbragg@whartonsmith.com
X

Xylem Dewatering Solutions Lee Hilbert (904) 695-2131 lee.hilbert@xyleminc.com
X

Constantine Engineering, Inc. Ricky Hendrix (904) 562-2185 rhendrix@tcgeng.com  

Constantine Engineering, Inc. Manasi Parekh (904) 562-2185 mparekh@tcgeng.com

Global Pump & Dewatering Erik Nelson (386) 847-3158 erik.nelson@globalpump.com  

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Buckman - 5301 Buffalo Ave - Class IV Pump Station Rehabilitation

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

9:00 AM

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002 

                      21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Mandatory

Pre-Proposal


